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New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner continuously promotes the learners to 

develop various skills and competencies to participate and achieve success in competitive 

examinations. In context with this, activities and programmes are organized with help of 

linkages and collaborations for career development and preparing them for competitive 

examinations. Institute established a separate Competitive Examination Guidance Cell to 

conduct activities in the form of guidance talks, awareness sessions, preparation workshops 

and motivational sessions. During last five years, 37 students qualified in various 

examinations. The details of them are: 

 

1.  5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level 

examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ 

Civil Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 09 10 09 03 04 

 

2. 5.2.2.2. Number of students appearing in state/ national/ international level 

examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT,GRE/ TOFEL/ Civil 

Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 61 18 09 03 04 
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List of students qualified  

 

  

Sr. No.  Name of The Student Seat No 

2021-22 

1 Sonavane Sagar 1460/MED/ADVT01/2019/DVRMT130/E1R 

2 Wagh Mahendra Baliram 539761 

3 Pandhare Bajirao Nanabhau 592949 

4 Bhandare Akhilesh Nigmendra  CY207A043 

5 Navale Abhijit Rajaram 7208756627 

6 Thorat Nisha Baban 593908 

7 Pawar Swati Bhanudas 593878 

8 Sumbe Priyanka Raosaheb 592443 

9 Kaware Dhanashree Sanjay 591777 

2020-21 

1 Salve Rehsama Ramesh  MR 1651500019 

2 Shendage Suhas Popat MR01600304 

3 Bhapkar Abhishek Ramdas 403861 

4 Barve Trupti Subhash MR01600325 

5 Barve Trupti Subhash 405185 

6 Gadekar Apeksha Ramchandra 405275 

7 Thube Ashwini Kisan 405078 

8 Bhalekar Sulochana  306182 

9 Magar Varsha  404741 

10 Bhalekar Sulochana CY21S12050034 

2019-20 

1 Zanjad Atul Tukaram MR2205210725 

2 Dighe Vikram Ramesh MR22505087 

3 Dighe Vikram Ramesh 728987 

4 Ghule Babaji Gopala 766157 

5 Thube Swati Vitthal 766424 

6 Shinde Pratibha Shivaji 118631 

7 Bhalekar Shamal Pdamakar 723443 

8 Thube Swati Vitthal 796426 

9 Haral Bapurao   --- 

2018-19 

1 Rokade Tillottama Narayan  52011313 

2 Shinde Pratibha Shivaji PH18S42127042 

3 politics 7208737013 

2017-18 

1 Lonkar Punam Dayandeo 723926 

2 Gadage VikramMadhukar 172994 

3 Bandale Dattatraya Ashok 120407 

4 Lonkar Punam Dnyandeo 368069 

 Total 35 
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Hall Ticket/ Marksheet/ Certificate/Training Order  

a. 2021-22 

1. Sonavane Sagar 
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2. Wagh Mahendra Baliram 
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3.  Pandhare Bajirao Nanabhau 
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4. Bhandare Akhilesh Nigmendra 
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5. Navale Abhijit Rajaram 
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6. Thorat Nisha Baban 
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7. Pawar Swati Bhanudas  
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8.  Sumbe Priyanka Raosaheb 
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9.  Kaware Dhanashree Sanjay  
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b. 2020-21 

1.  Salve Reshma Ramesh 
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2.  Shendage Suhas Popat 
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3.  Bhapkar Abhishek Ramdas 
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4. Barve Trupti Subhash 

.  
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5. Barve Trupti Subhash 
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6. Gadekar Apeksha Ramchandra 
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7. Thube Ashwini Kisan 
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8. Bhalekar Sulochana  
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9. Magar Varsha Ravikant 
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10. Bhalekar Sulochana. 
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 c. 2019-20   

1. Zanjad Atul Tukaram 
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2. Zanjad Atul Tukaram 
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3. Dighe Vikram Ramesh 
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4.  Dighe Vikram Ramesh 
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5. Ghule Babaji Gopal 
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6. Thube Swati Vitthal 
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7. Bhalekar Shamal Pdamakar 
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8. Thube Swati Vitthal 
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9. Haral Bapurao 
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 d. 2018-18 

1. Rokade Tillottama Narayan 
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2. Shinde Pratibha Shivaji 
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3.  Shinde Pratibha Shivaji 
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e.2017-18 

1. Lonkar Punam Dayandeo 
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2. Gadage Vikram Madhukar 
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3. Bandale Dattatraya Ashok 
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4.  Lonkar Punam Dnyande 
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3. List of the appeared student 

Sr. No Name of The Student Seat No 

2021-22 

1.  Pote Shailesh Yamana AH047251 

2.  Pote Shailesh Yamana AH034313 

3.  Chattar Bhausaheb   Sahebrav 7208703676 

4.  Navale Abhijit Rajaram 7208724192 

5.  Navale Abhijit Rajaram PU2207NSK453XYC2082 

6.  Nagare  Aniket Girish  9202018614 

7.  Pote Shailesh Yamana AU004186 

8.  Shinde Nitin Dada 2.41192E+14 

9.  Shinde Nitin Dada 7.51301E+11 

10.  Gaikwad Nikita Dharmaraj AH019018 

11.   Gaikwad Nikita Dharmaraj AH053101 

12.   Pathare Kalyani Dattatraya 7208706734 

13.  Kothavale Manisha Rajaram BD006035  

14.   Dute Swapnil Sureshchandra  PN058056 

15.  Dute Swapnil Sureshchandra 7204723685 

16.  Dute Swapnil Sureshchandra PN045464 

17.  shelar vikas sakharam 590307 

18.  Belhekar Govind Sunil 514057 

19.  Avinash Subhas Sagar  7202739870 

20.  Kakade Vaishnavi Ashok 50002088646 

21.  Kale Namrata Navnath AH002159 

22.  Kedare Sapna Devram AH019018 

23.  Repale Goraksh Rnaganath P2103PUN346ND101E051 

24.  Shete MaheshBaban PUN/MAH/PUN/AUGD/2022 

25.  Shinde Pranay Pralhad P2109PUN292NG124B019 

26.  Thorat Pratik Baban PUN/MAH/PUN/AUGD/2022/315411 

27.  Thube Pradip Dadabhau 7208702388 

28.  Sabalae Rohini Narayan NOC22HS07S34110836 

29.  Zaware Aniket Raosaheb WRO0679478 

30.  Sonawane Saurabh Balasaheb WRO0672999 

31.  Sonawane Sanket Sanjay WRO0672998 

32.  Kawade Kaustubha Sunil 170194 

33.  Borude Aniket Jagnnath 1212124171 

34.  Omkar Kundlik Sarade 7208712670 

35.  Sonali Maruti Dhawale 7208716142 

36.  Aniket Sambhaji Buge P2203PUN280NG123M030 

37.  Tejas Bapu Gadge PU2207PUN454XXA5061 

38.  Tejas Bapu Gadge 6652271 

39.  Mohini Bharat Rokade AH005098 
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40.  Bhalekar Shubhangi Dadabhau AH016272 

41.  Walunj Ankita Baban 1.20547E+11 

42.  Shinde Swaranjali Jagdip 592430 

43.  Hase Namrata Sudam MRD1000098 

44.  Lanke Mayur Bapusaheb TH018308 

45.  Nichit Akash Subhash May-53 

46.  Repale Priti Ashok 7208721056 

47.  Repale Priti Ashok 2133003975 

48.  Khamkar Arati Tukaram CY22S42023035 

49.  Navale Shivaji Namdev AH014024 

50.  Arti Tukaram Khamkar CY22S42023035 

51.  Belote Komal Rangnath  AH 005196 

52.  Belote Komal Rangnath  521968 

53.  Belote Komal Rangnath  211610 

54.  Chede Navnath Bhausaheb  MR01000289 

55.  Magar Varsha Ravikant  MR01000424 

56.  Tarade Madhuri Sudhakar MR01000299 

57.  Chaudhari Swati Shivaji MR01000344 

58.  Thube Ashwini Kisan  MR01000 

59.  Thube Shubham Laxman 7008709605 

60.  Chattar Tushar Rangnath  7208729043 

61.  Thorat Sujit Dhanaji  7208760647 

2020-21 

1.  Salave Sampada Suresh 402038 

2.  Jagdale Seema Vishnu MR01001505 

3.  Jagdale Seema Vishnu 590541 

4.  Repale Pallavi Dasharth 593606 

5.  Kakade Gitanjali Rajendra 593402 

6.  Thube Shraddha Anandrao 593727 

7.  Potghan Sanket Ramkrushna P2103PUN347NG121F112 

8.  Repale Mayur Jaysing P2103PUN347NG121C076 

9.  Chede Sanket Sampat P2103PUN347NG121C108 

10.  Repale Abhishek Balasaheb P21013PUN347ND101A032 

11.  Raskar Digvijay Srikant SSR218130016985 

12.  Pathare Priyanka Narayan  592348 

13.  Shinde Swaranjali Jagdip 592430 

14.  Walunj Archana Bhausaheb MR01001788 

15.  Raut Ketan CY22S42023059 

16.  Auti Aarati Subhash  CY22S42025051 

17.  Nichit Madhuri Balu  404819 

18.  Walunj Archana Bhausaheb 

523485 
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2019-20 

1.  Zanjad Atul Tukaram 716228 

2.  Zanjad Atul Tukaram MR2205210725 

3.  Dighe Vikram Ramesh MR22505087 

4.  Dighe Vikram Ramesh 728987 

5.  Thube Swati Vitthal 766424 

6.  Bhalekar Shamal Pdamakar 723443 

7.  Thube Swati Vitthal 796426 

8.  Ghule Babaji Gopal 796157 

9.  Haral Bapurao    

10.  Zanjad Atul Tukaram 716228 

2018-19 

1.  Pawar Swati Bhanudas  593878 

2.   Thorat Nisha Baban   174793 

3.  Rokade Tillottama Narayan  52011313 

4.  Shinde Pratibha Shivaji 118631 

5.  Shinde Pratibha Shivaji PH18S42127042 

2017-18 

1.  Lonkar Punam Dayandeo 723926 

2.  Gadage VikramMadhukar 172994 

3.  Bandal Dattatraya Ashok 120407 

4.  Lonkar Punam Dnyandeo 368069 


